
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2017/2018 -
Bezirk Nordwürttemberg

Bezirksliga "Hohenlohe" (17-18)
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 27.01.2018 15:00 (H) 1 TV Wertheim SpG Walldürn 6:2
Do. 01.02.2018 20:00 v 3 TSV Künzelsau PSG Schwäbisch Hall 3:5
Fr. 09.02.2018 19:30 v 2 TSV Tauberb...ofsheim II TSV Tauberbischofsheim 4:4
Sa. 24.02.2018 15:00
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TSV Tauberbischofsheim
TSV Tauberb...ofsheim II
TSV Künzelsau

TV Wertheim
SpG Walldürn
TV Bad Mergentheim II
SpG Walldürn
TV Wertheim
TV Bad Mergentheim II

5:3
5:3

8:0 NA
8:0
4:4

8:0 NA
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Hallenverzeichnis

97877-1 Sporthalle im Berufschulzentrum
Breslauerstr., 97877 Wertheim-Bestenheid
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